
                   

          Dates – February – June 2025 

 

We meet at Verwood Methodist Church  on a Sunday 

 (term-time only) from  10.45 am – 12.15pm! 
 

(except the 1st Sunday of the month when it is All Age Worship!) 

 

Here are the dates: 

 

                            February – Sunday 9th & Sunday 16th  

 

 

 

VERY IMPORTANT INFORMATION  

From March Treehouse will change times and will be from 10.15 am – 11.30 am  

 

 

 

March – Sunday 9th March, Sunday 16th March, Sunday 23rd March, Sunday 30th March  

 

April – Sunday 20th April  – Easter Sunday special with Easter Egg Hunt!  
(this is during the holidays!) 

 

Sunday 27th April  

 

May – Sunday 11th May & Sunday 18th May 

 

June – Sunday 8th June, Sunday 15th June, Sunday 22nd June, Sunday 29th June  

 

We play lots of games, make crafts, do various activities, eat biscuits, hear stories and 

generally have fun! 

 
 

  

    

 

  


